



# 2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

Stanford, CA (USA)

August 6 - 10, 2019

**Event 133** 10 AUG 2019 - 06:28

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Final

## Results Summary Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

### Event Number 33

	Record	Splits		NOC (Relay)		Location	Date
<b>WR</b>	3:50.40	57.57	2:02.38	2:58.54	USA - United States Of America	Gwangju (KOR)	28 JUL 2019
<b>WJ</b>	3:58.38	1:00.68	2:08.54	3:05.45	CAN - Canada	Indianapolis (USA)	28 AUG 2017
<b>CR</b>	4:08.39	1:02.86	2:11.47	3:11.71	USA - United States Of America	Minneapolis, MN (USA)	12 AUG 2016

### Fastest Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
1	2	4	<b>DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club</b>				<b>4:10.04</b>	
			ULETT Rye ♦	0.60	30.11	1:02.00	1:02.00	
			HENRY Alicia ♦	0.00	33.05	1:10.96	2:12.96	
			ULETT Tristen ♦	0.37	27.56	1:00.33	3:13.29	
			PILKENTON Abby ♦	0.28	27.36	56.75	4:10.04	
2	2	3	<b>MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina</b>				<b>4:11.54</b>	
			FLICKINGER Maddy	0.68	30.40	1:03.77	1:03.77	
			RAINEY Grace ♦	0.32	32.26	1:09.50	2:13.27	
			VANNOTE Ellie	0.52	28.62	1:01.57	3:14.84	
			SOWARDS Elizabeth ♦	0.25	26.81	56.70	4:11.54	
3	2	8	<b>SPA-AR - Springfield Aquatics</b>				<b>4:11.66</b>	
			MOSES Casaundra ♦	0.59	31.08	1:04.39	1:04.39	
			BROUWER Aubree ♦	0.41	32.90	1:09.88	2:14.27	
			McCARVILLE Kate ♦	0.34	27.97	1:00.77	3:15.04	
			MOORE Molly	0.51	26.97	56.62	4:11.66	
4	2	6	<b>NOVAVA - NOVA Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc</b>				<b>4:11.80</b>	
			FULLER Josephine ♦	0.61	30.73	1:03.66	1:03.66	
			BENDER Sarah	-0.08	33.57	1:12.12	2:15.78	
			PULLEY Megan ♦	0.28	27.28	59.91	3:15.69	
			WHITING Sydney	0.40	26.91	56.11	4:11.80	
5	1	1	<b>TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers</b>				<b>4:12.96</b>	
			SILVER Sydney ♦	0.62	30.24	1:02.80	1:02.80	
			WEBER Emma ♦	0.38	32.57	1:09.81	2:12.61	
			DENNIS Holley ♦	0.48	29.35	1:03.76	3:16.37	
			BROOKS Lillianna	0.22	26.97	56.59	4:12.96	
6	2	2	<b>CW - Club Wolverine</b>				<b>4:13.05</b>	
			CHUNG Casey	0.62	30.04	1:02.19	1:02.19	
			LIBLER Jordyn ♦	0.52	33.82	1:12.76	2:14.95	
			BELLARD Hannah ♦	0.25	28.86	1:01.91	3:16.86	
			STRICKLIN Sydney ♦	0.16	26.37	56.19	4:13.05	
7	1	7	<b>BC - Bellevue Club Swim Team</b>				<b>4:13.83</b>	
			CHANG Mia ♦	0.52	30.32	1:03.32	1:03.32	
			FELNER Gracie	0.21	33.43	1:12.41	2:15.73	
			BARON Sam ♦	0.25	28.09	1:01.34	3:17.07	
			BRADLEY Christina	0.21	26.66	56.76	4:13.83	
8	1	5	<b>TIDEVA - Tide Swimming</b>				<b>4:13.94</b>	
			REARDON Abby ♦	0.56	30.82	1:04.15	1:04.15	
			BARAKEY Lauren ♦	0.36	33.86	1:12.25	2:16.40	
			VENEMA Nikki	0.17	28.36	1:01.23	3:17.63	
			WILSON Kayla ♦	0.27	26.90	56.31	4:13.94	
9	3	1	<b>RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays</b>				<b>4:14.32</b>	
			WOLFE Brynna	0.64	30.97	1:04.49	1:04.49	
			LUGBILL Reese ♦	0.48	33.18	1:11.32	2:15.81	
			ANCHRUM Kiara ♦	0.38	28.71	1:02.70	3:18.51	
			DUPRE Cora	0.22	26.20	55.81	4:14.32	

Official Timekeeping by Omega





# 2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

Stanford, CA (USA)

August 6 - 10, 2019

**Event 133** 10 AUG 2019 - 06:28

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Final

## Results Summary Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

### Event Number 33

#### Fastest Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
10	3	5	<b>LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club</b>				<b>4:15.19</b>	
			MABRY Margaret ♦	0.60	31.09	1:04.89	1:04.89	
			JANNASCH Jadyn ♦	0.28	33.47	1:12.00	2:16.89	
			WHALEN Natalie	0.30	28.78	1:02.31	3:19.20	
			FRANCIS Riley ♦	0.38	26.90	55.99	4:15.19	
11	5	4	<b>ATOM - Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg</b>				<b>4:16.17</b>	
			RAUCH Katie ♦	0.70	31.22	1:04.11	1:04.11	
			WHITMIRE Liza ♦	0.17	33.74	1:12.86	2:16.97	
			MARQUARDT Ellie	0.57	29.04	1:03.04	3:20.01	
			FLYNN Lindsay ♦	0.31	26.45	56.16	4:16.17	
12	1	2	<b>LAK - Lakeside Swim Team</b>				<b>4:16.49</b>	
			MEREDITH Madeline ♦	0.51	31.02	1:04.88	1:04.88	
			DONAN Claire	-0.11	33.32	1:11.44	2:16.32	
			LENIHAN Emily ♦	0.14	28.50	1:01.65	3:17.97	
			LANNING Mackenzie ♦		27.96	58.52	4:16.49	
13	2	7	<b>MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina</b>				<b>4:16.80</b>	
			MERRITT Kensley	0.58	30.97	1:04.61	1:04.61	
			NELSON Emme	0.54	33.80	1:13.31	2:17.92	
			MENKHAUS Madeline ♦	0.11	28.24	1:01.79	3:19.71	
			SMITH Janie	0.26	26.88	57.09	4:16.80	
14	3	3	<b>PASA - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics</b>				<b>4:17.22</b>	
			CARTER Danielle	0.66	30.84	1:04.61	1:04.61	
			JULIA Melanie ♦	0.58	33.75	1:12.85	2:17.46	
			SNYDER Sarah	0.44	29.31	1:01.70	3:19.16	
			REINSTEIN Sloane	0.22	27.12	58.06	4:17.22	
15	1	4	<b>NBAC - North Baltimore Aquatic Club</b>				<b>4:17.94</b>	
			McKENNA Kacey ♦	0.51	31.92	1:05.79	1:05.79	
			AI Samantha ♦	0.53	34.16	1:13.78	2:19.57	
			BELBOT Maggie ♦	0.38	29.18	1:01.65	3:21.22	
			DRUMM Megan	0.39	27.64	56.72	4:17.94	
16	1	6	<b>AQJT - Aquajets Swim Team</b>				<b>4:17.95</b>	
			KAPELLER Abby ♦	0.53	29.81	1:03.50	1:03.50	
			RYDLAND Kylie	0.12	32.99	1:13.00	2:16.50	
			POTTER Maddy	0.21	28.75	1:02.70	3:19.20	
			D'EMANUELE Peyton ♦	0.27	27.51	58.75	4:17.95	
17	3	8	<b>DYNA - Dynamo Swim Club</b>				<b>4:18.05</b>	
			BRISON Sophie ♦	0.76	32.03	1:05.30	1:05.30	
			JONES Ainsley ♦	0.29	34.35	1:13.20	2:18.50	
			FOELSKE Jade	0.31	28.36	1:00.84	3:19.34	
			HENDRIX Riley ♦	0.30	27.63	58.71	4:18.05	
18	4	7	<b>CSC - Carmel Swim Club</b>				<b>4:18.35</b>	
			DUFFY Colleen ♦	0.61	30.66	1:04.44	1:04.44	
			KITCHEL Devon ♦	0.28	33.58	1:14.18	2:18.62	
			BERGLUND Meredith ♦	0.26	28.90	1:02.74	3:21.36	
			BOWEN Kendra	0.06	27.19	56.99	4:18.35	
19	1	3	<b>JW - Jersey Wahoos</b>				<b>4:18.92</b>	
			BEHM Annie ♦	0.70	31.99	1:05.40	1:05.40	
			YOON Grace	0.33	34.48	1:11.94	2:17.34	
			CAVANAGH Erin ♦	0.70	29.82	1:03.68	3:21.02	
			KACZOROWSKI Margot	0.46	27.80	57.90	4:18.92	

Official Timekeeping by Omega





# 2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

Stanford, CA (USA)

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 133 10 AUG 2019 - 06:28

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Final

## Results Summary Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

### Event Number 33

#### Fastest Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
20	2	1	<b>BREA - Brea Aquatics</b>				<b>4:18.94</b>	
			TRIEU Emily	0.57	30.76	1:04.02	1:04.02	
			JUDSON Caroline	0.17	34.55	1:14.87	2:18.89	
			KOZAN Justina ♦	0.38	28.62	1:01.52	3:20.41	
			LOUGH Marly ♦	0.20	27.37	58.53	4:18.94	
21	3	4	<b>LIAC - Long Island Aquatic Club</b>				<b>4:19.70</b>	
			STEPANEK Chloe ♦	0.65	30.78	1:04.77	1:04.77	
			SHIMIZU-BOWERS Hana ♦	0.13	35.60	1:16.48	2:21.25	
			HOWLEY Tess ♦	0.67	28.23	1:01.09	3:22.34	
			JOHNSON Lauryn	0.25		57.36	4:19.70	
22	3	2	<b>MAC-GU - Magnolia Aquatic Club</b>				<b>4:19.89</b>	
			OWENS Kaitlyn ♦	0.59	31.01	1:05.38	1:05.38	
			SIMS Kaitlynn	0.45	36.21	1:17.55	2:22.93	
			NORDMANN Lillie ♦	0.56	27.54	58.42	3:21.35	
			DASPIT Jojo	0.50	28.31	58.54	4:19.89	
23	5	5	<b>EA - Elevation Athletics</b>				<b>4:19.93</b>	
			LEWICKI Katey	0.58	30.71	1:05.10	1:05.10	
			VU Brandi	0.23	32.97	1:11.60	2:16.70	
			HERMESTON Emma ♦	0.39	29.21	1:04.50	3:21.20	
			CODEVILLA Mary ♦	0.20	27.37	58.73	4:19.93	
24	4	4	<b>RAYSOH - Mason Manta Rays</b>				<b>4:20.62</b>	
			LANE Nicola ♦	0.60	31.37	1:04.61	1:04.61	
			LUGBILL Ashley ♦	0.39	34.60	1:13.99	2:18.60	
			HILL Hannah ♦	0.25	28.51	1:03.61	3:22.21	
			MATESA Bella ♦	0.38	27.65	58.41	4:20.62	
25	6	4	<b>QSS - Quicksilver Swimming</b>				<b>4:20.64</b>	
			SEBASTIAN Sophia	0.61	32.36	1:08.29	1:08.29	
			SMITH Skyler ♦	0.29	32.24	1:12.06	2:20.35	
			WINTER Kailyn ♦	0.10	27.65	1:01.61	3:21.96	
			MAZUREK Ella ♦	0.09	27.54	58.68	4:20.64	
26	1	8	<b>ABF - Bluefish Swim Club</b>				<b>4:20.86</b>	
			FARRIS Aislin ♦	0.66	31.93	1:06.43	1:06.43	
			SMITH Ella ♦	0.32	34.32	1:13.92	2:20.35	
			WRIGHT Brynn ♦	0.07	28.82	1:01.77	3:22.12	
			WINTERS Sydney	0.31	28.16	58.74	4:20.86	
27	4	3	<b>CS - Commonwealth Swimming</b>				<b>4:20.93</b>	
			MANNION Natalie ♦	0.65	31.43	1:04.75	1:04.75	
			BROWN Eliza ♦	0.55	34.84	1:13.49	2:18.24	
			YOUNGMAN Genevieve ♦	0.44	29.26	1:02.96	3:21.20	
			MUMTAZ Sahar ♦	0.38	28.85	59.73	4:20.93	
28	2	5	<b>NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics</b>				<b>4:20.99</b>	
			RISTIC Ella ♦	0.65	31.15	1:05.13	1:05.13	
			MALLOY Morganne ♦	0.61	33.78	1:12.15	2:17.28	
			EMPREMSILAPA Tyryn ♦	0.26	29.35	1:03.90	3:21.18	
			ERVIN Lindsay ♦	0.62	28.38	59.81	4:20.99	
29	4	8	<b>PHX - Phoenix Swimming</b>				<b>4:22.49</b>	
			CLEMENTS Emily ♦	0.62	31.87	1:05.77	1:05.77	
			SPENCER Paige ♦	0.46	34.16	1:14.32	2:20.09	
			AMUAN Malia ♦	0.14	29.06	1:03.74	3:23.83	
			CHOKUREVA Michaela ♦	0.01	27.25	58.66	4:22.49	

Official Timekeeping by Omega





# 2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

Stanford, CA (USA)

August 6 - 10, 2019

Event 133 10 AUG 2019 - 06:28

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Final

## Results Summary Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

### Event Number 33

#### Fastest Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
30	3	6	<b>RSD - Rancho San Dieguito</b>				<b>4:22.55</b>	
			LUNDH Kathryn ♦	0.60	33.19	1:08.70	1:08.70	
			RHEE Rachel	0.16	34.05	1:14.57	2:23.27	
			KRAGH Mia ♦	0.55	28.50	1:02.12	3:25.39	
			CRAGE Kira	0.12	26.84	57.16	4:22.55	
31	4	2	<b>TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers</b>				<b>4:23.84</b>	
			DAVISON Chase ♦	0.60	32.15	1:07.69	1:07.69	
			BRADAC Sophia	0.10	33.49	1:13.21	2:20.90	
			SMITH Jenna ♦	0.43	29.34	1:03.60	3:24.50	
			SHAW Anna ♦	0.27	28.06	59.34	4:23.84	
32	5	6	<b>FORD - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics</b>				<b>4:24.44</b>	
			DIKEMAN Skylar	0.66	30.98	1:04.29	1:04.29	
			WILLIAMS Christiana	0.41	34.50	1:13.94	2:18.23	
			SPADE Avery ♦	0.21	30.20	1:05.62	3:23.85	
			ALICEA-JORGENSEN Taylor ♦	0.35	28.25	1:00.59	4:24.44	
33	5	3	<b>SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team</b>				<b>4:25.39</b>	
			MYERS Amber ♦	0.68	30.95	1:03.98	1:03.98	
			MURPHY Rosie ♦	0.31	36.73	1:18.95	2:22.93	
			GORE Morgan ♦	0.46	29.32	1:03.61	3:26.54	
			ALLEN Mara ♦	0.14	27.09	58.85	4:25.39	
34	5	7	<b>BSS - Bolles School Sharks</b>				<b>4:25.91</b>	
			DEGEORGE Leah	0.72	33.52	1:09.19	1:09.19	
			MOORE Anna ♦	0.38	34.57	1:14.29	2:23.48	
			McGRATH Megan ♦	0.20	29.13	1:03.21	3:26.69	
			GAVIN Karaline ♦	0.42	28.04	59.22	4:25.91	
35	4	1	<b>NTR0 - Nitro Swimming</b>				<b>4:26.00</b>	
			BAGNAL Shannon ♦	0.65	31.61	1:06.27	1:06.27	
			YEAGER Jess	0.36	35.64	1:16.63	2:22.90	
			MARVIN Payton	0.40	29.68	1:03.61	3:26.51	
			HOANG Trinity ♦	0.38	28.41	59.49	4:26.00	
36	5	1	<b>ATAC - Austin Trinity Aquatic Club</b>				<b>4:26.46</b>	
			COX Jillian ♦	0.67	33.02	1:08.98	1:08.98	
			GARRISON Sophia ♦	0.47	33.80	1:13.67	2:22.65	
			HALLUM Jade ♦	0.44	29.28	1:04.15	3:26.80	
			BURCHETT Emily ♦	0.59	28.09	59.66	4:26.46	
37	4	6	<b>CSC - Carmel Swim Club</b>				<b>4:26.48</b>	
			CHRISTMAN Madelyn ♦	0.63	30.81	1:04.52	1:04.52	
			CHRISTMAN Meghan ♦	0.46	36.01	1:18.31	2:22.83	
			UNDERHILL Ashlyn	0.34	29.94	1:05.68	3:28.51	
			LUEKING Gretchen ♦	0.28	27.71	57.97	4:26.48	
38	6	5	<b>NASA - Northridge Area Swimming Assoc</b>				<b>4:27.15</b>	
			WEBER Kenzie	0.63	32.27	1:09.27	1:09.27	
			YEATER Anna ♦	0.26	35.01	1:16.18	2:25.45	
			FRETZ Elsa ♦	0.48	28.36	1:01.60	3:27.05	
			NETHERCUTT Jenna ♦	0.48	28.51	1:00.10	4:27.15	
39	6	6	<b>SSC-IN - Southeastern Swim Club</b>				<b>4:33.39</b>	
			PEDERSEN Mo ♦	0.59	32.45	1:07.66	1:07.66	
			ROBINSON Molly ♦	0.36	34.74	1:15.69	2:23.35	
			WITT Kayleigh ♦	0.45	30.67	1:07.83	3:31.18	
			FISHER Kennedy ♦	0.35	28.82	1:02.21	4:33.39	

Official Timekeeping by Omega





# 2019 Speedo Junior National Championships

Stanford, CA (USA)

August 6 - 10, 2019

**Event 133** 10 AUG 2019 - 06:28

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Final

## Results Summary Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

### Event Number 33

#### Fastest Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	FINA Points
40	5	2	<b>ALTO - Alto Swim Club</b>				<b>4:33.98</b>	
			HAWES Morgan ♦	0.75	32.06	1:05.90	1:05.90	
			GLANVILLE McKaela ♦	0.29	36.83	1:21.02	2:26.92	
			LOCALA Naomi ♦	0.17	29.77	1:04.76	3:31.68	
			CANTRELL Aubrey ♦		29.41	1:02.30	4:33.98	
41	5	8	<b>SMST - Sierra Marlins Swim Team</b>				<b>4:36.94</b>	
			JOSEPH Hannah ♦	0.62	34.07	1:11.45	1:11.45	
			COOLEY Emily ♦	0.32	36.23	1:18.21	2:29.66	
			CHAVEZ Ava ♦	0.38	29.62	1:06.11	3:35.77	
			MEHL Emma	0.24	29.01	1:01.17	4:36.94	
3	7	7	<b>SA - Swimatlanta</b>				<b>DNS</b>	
4	5	5	<b>YSSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club</b>				<b>DNS</b>	
6	3	3	<b>SCAR - Scarlet Aquatics</b>				<b>DSQ</b>	
			KIM Junseo ♦	0.64	32.88	1:08.69	1:08.69	
			PREKOP Danielle	0.27				
			VEGA Daniela					
			BARTNETT Kelly					

#### Legend:

<b>CR</b>	Championship Record	<b>DNS</b>	Did not start	<b>DSQ</b>	Disqualified	<b>R.T.</b>	Reaction Time
<b>WJ</b>	World Junior Record	<b>WR</b>	World Record	♦	Junior swimmer		

Official Timekeeping by Omega

